Date 9/28/2011
Contract Name .
[Playground and Access mprovements Change Order No, co3
Contract No. 6648
Project No. 53W1201
Change Order Project No,
Change Order Description i
Monona Park Playground re- design  Account Numbers for this Change Order:
CL60-658201-810402-00-0000000-60358N00
Contractor: Blusmels Maintenance Servlcé Inc. ' ‘
4930 Wesl Loomis Rd
Greenfield, Wi 53220
. ¥ {
You are authorized and directed {0 make the following changes in this contract:
item No. [Deseription Est. Qity Unit Unit Price Total
10911 addt'l. Mobilization / Survey 1,00 ea. 500.00 500,00
21018 Addtl. Silt Sock 856.00 L1 1.80 153.00
20101 addt'l, Path Excavation 26.00 c.y. 30,00 780.00
40102 raduced Path Base {24.00) ton 30.00 {720.00)
omil Path HMA Pavenient ,
40201 Type E-0.3 (27) {22.00) ton 115.00 {2.530.00)
40201 reduced Path HMA Pavement Type E-0.3 (2"} 16.10 ton 160.00 2,416.00
21022 addt'l, Site Restoration 836.00 sy 10.00 8,360.00
21011 Construction Access / Tracking Pad 1.00 1.8, 800.00 600.00
20221 omit Topsoil {4.00} cy. 75.00 {300.00)
20101 Strip and Place topsoit 55.00 cy. 15.00 825,00
20201 addt!l. Fill 414.00 Gy, 25,00 10,350.00
20130 addtl, Playground Underdrain 48,00 I.f. 15.00 735.00
20140 addt'l. Geotextile Fabric 320.00 8.y 2.50 800.00
add?l. Accessible Surface instaliation for new
90002 profile design 9.00 8.8. 100.00 900.00
Dismantie to ralse finish grade and relocate
20003 play structure 1.00 L.s. 7,200,00 7.200.00
add Clear Stone base for drainage under
40102 structure 131.00 tons 22.00 2,882.00
Net Change Order 32,851.00
The Original Conlract Total 322,481.95
Sum of previous Change Orders {5,142.50)
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 347,290.45
This Contract is a: ™% Calendar Days [l Working Days V. Completion Date
Onglnal Contract Time/Completion Date September 2, 2011
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change orders 0
Contract Time/Completion Date prior {o this change order September 2, 2011
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 74
Contract time/complelion dale as a result of this change order November 15, 2011
] * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (8) uni} orice
Contractor's Acceptance _ [ )i
By P\lce Bluemel 2N ARy
Tifle ‘é)“ L&)A&m# L \, N ~ — —
Date 10-4-1i
City's Approval {see reverse glds for instruct!onﬁf/ Al - Date , ./ 71,
Construction Inspector Lo~ 1 i
Construction Supervisor r’% T\ e 7{“(?’” 7 pf (O / / i
Engineer Y o
Board of Public Works

=]
S5

e,
o

]’}@“

kS
=

%5

£
%




